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       Show Schedule  2025

Paradise City Arts Festival Northampton                                        Crafts Morristown
Sat. May 24                 10AM- 6PM                                  Fri. Dec. 12                     4PM-7PM
Sun. May25                 10AM- 6PM                                  Sat. Dec. 13                    10AM -5PM
Mon. May 26               10AM-4PM                                   Sun. Dec. 14                   10AM- 4PM
Tri- County Fairgrounds                                                    Morristown Armory
Northampton, MA                                                              Morristown, N.J.

Guilford craft Expo
Fri. July 18          10AM-6PM
Sat. July 19          10AM-6PM
Sun. July 20         11AM-5PM
Guilford Town Green
Guilford,  CT.

Crafts at Lyndhurst
Fri. Sept.12              10AM- 5PM
Sat. Sept.13              10AM-6PM
Sun. Sept. 14            10AM-5PM
Lyndhurst Estate
Tarrytown, NY

Paradise City Arts Festival Northampton
Sat. Oct. 11               10AM-6PM
Sun. Oct. 12              10AM-6PM
Mon. Oct. 13             10AM- 4PM
Tri- County Fairgrounds
Northampton, MA

Paradise City Arts Festival Marlborough
Fri. Nov. 21                  10AM- 5PM
Sat. Nov.22                   10AM- 6PM
Sun. Nov. 23                 11AM- -5PM
Royal Plaza Trade Center
Marlborough, MA

Crafts Westport
Sat. Dec. 6                    10AM – 5PM
Sun. Dec. 7                    10AM- 4PM
Staples High School
Westport, CT.
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